FIRE BARRIER SYSTEM
Floor to Floor   |   Wall to Wall   |   Corner
25 - 500 mm ( 1 - 20” )  Expansion Gaps
Fireflex 2200 : A01-A02
APPLICATIONS
Airport Terminals  |  Educational  |  Exhibition Centres
Department Stores  |  Distribution & Retail Warehouses

25 - 500 mm ( 1 - 20” )  Expansion Gaps
Fireflex 2200 : A01-A02
VEXCOLT |  United Kingdom  |  T : +44 (0) 1752 894133  |  E : enquiries@vexcolt.com  |  W : www.vexcolt.com
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
2 Hour Fire Rated (120 mins)
Floor - Floor
Wall - Wall
Ceiling - Ceiling
25 ± 12 [25]
- - - - - -
95
-
2200-A01-025-2
50 ± 25 [50] 120 2200-A01-050-2
75 ± 37 [75] 145 2200-A01-075-2
100 ± 50 [100] 170 2200-A01-100-2
125 ± 62 [125] 195 2200-A01-125-2
150 ± 75 [150] 220 2200-A01-150-2
200 ± 100 [200] 270 2200-A01-200-2
250 ± 125 [250] 320 2200-A01-250-2
300 ± 150 [300] 370 2200-A01-300-2
350 ± 175 [350] 420 2200-A01-350-2
400 ± 200 [400] 470 2200-A01-400-2
450 ± 225 [450] 520 2200-A01-450-2
500 ± 250 [500] 570 2200-A01-500-2
2 Hour Fire Rated (120 mins)
Floor - Wall
Corner Wall
Wall - Ceiling
25 ± 12 [25]
- - - - - -
60
-
2200-A02-025-2
50 ± 25 [50] 85 2200-A02-050-2
75 ± 37 [75] 110 2200-A02-075-2
100 ± 50 [100] 135 2200-A02-100-2
125 ± 62 [125] 160 2200-A02-125-2
150 ± 75 [150] 185 2200-A02-150-2
200 ± 100 [200] 235 2200-A02-200-2
250 ± 125 [250] 285 2200-A02-250-2
300 ± 150 [300] 335 2200-A02-300-2
350 ± 175 [350] 385 2200-A02-350-2
400 ± 200 [400] 435 2200-A02-400-2
450 ± 225 [450] 485 2200-A02-450-2
500 ± 250 [500] 535 2200-A02-500-2